OUTDOOR SERIES

Outdoor series includes tube A frame and Tube Barricades, Outdoor Tube A frame have 100cmx100cm;
100cmx200cm; 100cmx300cm three kinds of design which can meet different size demans for outdoor advertising,
and tube coming with button connection make the assembly easier and fast, we can also hold the frame with spikes
or add some waterbags to make it avoid the strong wind outside, Tube Barricades using 6mm thick steel base which
will be more stable for indoor and outdoor advertising, or even you can add more weight to hold the frame also.

DP-EM-17W6 (E17U51)

Tube Single Barricades

Frarmium
cantani

ding in

miets

al learning chnalogies

DP-EM-03L1 (E17U10B)
DP-EM-03L1 (E17U10A) Tube Outdoor A Frame

Tube Outdoor A Frame

-

DP-EM-17W6 (E17U51A)

Tube Double Barricades

Outdoor Series Specification
Item DP-EM-03L1
Frame size(mm) 100x100
Graphic Size(mm) 103x101x2
Weight(Kg) 35

Packing Size(cm) 35%18%80

Component Schematic

DP-EM-17W6

100x95

103x96

145

105x4.5%28/
44X3x28x2

DP-EM-17W6

100x95cmx2

103x96cmx2

22

105x4.5%28/
44X3x28x3

DP-EM-03L1

100x200

103x201x2

5

35x18x72

DP-EM-05P3

60x118

630x120

35

75x47x54/4PCS

DP-EM-03L1 (E17U10Q)

Tube Outdoor A Frame

38
Elizabeth

DP-EM-03L1

100x300

103x301x2

6.5

27%27x80

AV1dSIia ¥40041nO



	Page 1

