OUTDOOR SERIES



Outdoor series includes tube A frame and Tube Barricades, Outdoor Tube A frame have 100cmx100cm; 100cmx200cm; 100cmx300cm three kinds of design which can meet different size demans for outdoor advertising, and tube coming with button connection make the assembly easier and fast, we can also hold the frame with spikes or add some waterbags to make it avoid the strong wind outside, Tube Barricades using 6mm thick steel base which will be more stable for indoor and outdoor advertising, or even you can add more weight to hold the frame also.

DP-EM-17W6 (E17U51) Tube Single Barricades





DP-EM-17W6 (E17U51A) Tube Double Barricades



Outdoor Series Specification

Item	DP-EM-03L1	DP-EM-17W6	DP-EM-17W6	DP-EM-03L1	DP-EM-05P3	DP-EM-03L1
Frame size(mm)	100×100	100×95	100×95cm×2	100×200	60×118	100×300
Graphic Size(mm)	103×101×2	103×96	103×96cm×2	103×201×2	630×120	103×301×2
Weight(Kg)	3.5	14.5	22	5	3.5	6.5
Packing Size(cm)	35×18×80	105×4.5×28/ 44×3×28×2	105×4.5×28/ 44×3×28×3	35×18×72	75×47×54/4PCS	27×27×80

Component Schematic





DP-EM-03L1 (E17U10C) Tube Outdoor A Frame



